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Red Division

Wolfpack

Poonjabi Playboys
Wambsgans

Abe2

Blue Division

Beasts

Wonderlickers

Top 2 in scoring last 2 years - Cashed
Hurts/Etienne/Aiyuk/Flowers/Rice

White Division

Muskingum
Homie

For Sale
Whipped

Total Points

Muskingum

Beasts

Wonderlickers

Top 2 in scoring last 2 years - Cashed
Wolfpack
Hurts/Etienne/Aiyuk/Flowers/Rice
Homie

Abe2

Poonjabi Playboys

For Sale

Wambsgans

Whipped
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2261.85
2144.10
2103.80
2078.05
2063.10
2023.90
2004.50
1991.40
1970.75
1907.55
1871.10
1812.05
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PCT
0.571
0.429
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.786
0.500
0.357
0.357

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
1-5
3-3

PF
1700.40
1705.25
1518.65
1653.80

PF
1747.70
1670.55
1761.50
1685.05

PF
1848.85
1591.10
1624.85
1560.70
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PA
1664.90
1654.85
1528.55
1643.45

PA
1683.25
1653.50
1690.05
1708.40

PA
1650.45
1645.70
1760.70
1784.60

PTS
2063.10
1970.75
1871.10
1991.40

PTS
2144.10
2103.80
2078.05
2023.90

PTS
2261.85
2004.50
1907.55
1812.05
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